Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9660. 22
C Rails

State: 12/14/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SV 9660.220 - C Rails for stacking insulator

For attaching cables and lines and for mounting stacking insulators.

Features

Model No.
Product description
Material

Supply includes

Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9660.220

For attaching cables and lines and for mounting stacking insulators.

Carbon steel

4 C rails
8 brackets
Fasteners

Enclosure type: TS
SE

Width: = 800 mm
Depth: =800 mm
Enclosure type: TS
SE

Width: =31.5"
Depth: =31.5"

4 pc(s).

2.756

2.957

73269098
4028177296466
EC002525

27400501



