Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9660.220

C Rails

State: 12/14/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



SV 9660.220 - C Rails for stacking insulator

For attaching cables and lines and for mounting stacking insulators.

Features

Model No.	SV 9660.220
Product description	For attaching cables and lines and for mounting stacking insulators
Material	Carbon steel
Supply includes	4 C rails
	8 brackets
	Fasteners
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS
	SE
	Width: = 800 mm
	Depth: = 800 mm
	Enclosure type: TS
	SE
	Width: = 31.5 "
	Depth: = 31.5 "
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	2.756
Gross weight	2.957
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177296466
ETIM 9	EC002525
ECLASS 8.0	27400501

© Rittal 2025